Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection#: 9
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 03/16/2024

TIME: 02:43 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10194823

03/16/2024 02:35 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 9

1.39

0:0

1:00

2:00

Peak table - 1D: 10194823

Peak
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Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.21 6144
0.30 8714
0.53 1278
0.73 3875
0.93 13549
1.39 48107
1.45 851595
2779754
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